Coffee Hour Rotation

Fall/Winter 2018

Sunday October 28
Sunday November 4
Sunday November 11
Sunday November 18
Sunday November 25
Sunday December 2
Sunday December 9
Sunday December 16
Sunday December 23
Sunday December 30
Sunday January 6
Sunday January 13
Sunday January 20
Sunday January 27

coffee hour fall winter 2018

Tori Gebbie & Nora Silbersack
Jennifer & Jamie Pines

John & Lucy Day

Sherry Heid & Blaise Heid

Lori Murphy & Kathy Forman

Cathy & Andrew Adelhart

Elisa Delaney & Chris Waldenberger
Mary & Barry Meade

Francesca & Matt Blass

Eva Turel & John Longmire

Robin Schroeder & Donna Blankman
Renee & Bob Peiser 516 642 1309
Bob O'Brien & Matt Bendix

Roopal & Gareth John



